
Registration Form
July 29 - August 4, 2000

Estesland, Colorado

Participant Information

Name: Date of Birth

Mailing Address:
Street City State Zip

Phone: Email Address:

Competition Division:

NAR Section Name: NAR Section # Team Name: Team #

Will you fly in the National RCRG Championships? (If yes, check the $1.00 entry fee on back.)

Range Duty Assignment
Each contest flyer must complete this section. Indicate perference by marking 1st, 2nd and 3rd preferences (1, 2, 3)

CB-1 Information and Medical Release: (You must sign to participate at NARAM)

Parent/Guardian Consent: (Must be signed before anyone under 18 years of age can participate)
As parent or legal guardian of ____________________________________, a minor, I hereby give my full and
unqualified consent to his/her participation in this NAR sanctioned event, and to his/her accepting any and all
awards whatsoever that he/she may win.

Date:Signed (Parent/Guardian):

Medical Release: As parent/guardian of the minor named on this application, in the event of injury or illness
occurring to him/her during NARAM 2000 do hereby give my unqualified consent to whatever emergency medical
treatment is considered necessary by responsible medical personnel, present at the time, and will assume financial
responsibility for any treatment.

Date:Signed (Parent/Guardian):

I am familiar with the standards and regulations of the National Association of Rocketry (NAR) and with the
Safety Code of the NAR and agree to abide by them. I further agree to observe and abide by the orders of the
presiding range safety officer and launch control officer. I also agree that the ruling of the judges shall be final.

Date:Signed (Participant):

Launch Control Officer

Check-In
Pad Assignment

Returns

Tracker
Runner

Timer

Sport Range
Data Reduction

Yes No
Will you be using radio control equipment? If yes, list the frequency(s):Yes No
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Type of Registration: Contest Sport (Contest registration includes sport flying. You must be an NAR member
to compete at NARAM. Fill out page one for each person participating.)

NAR Information

NAR # NAR Certification Level:

If your High Power Certification was issued by Tripoli, please include the following information:

TRA # TRA Certification Level:

List any previous NARAM's that you've attended:

Are you planning on attempting any certification flights during NARAM 2000?

If yes, please provide a brief description:

Yes No

Division Descriptions
A = 7 to 13
B = 14 to 18

C = 19 and over
T = Team

NARAM 2000



(NARAM 2000 - Registration Form, Page 2)

Fees (Family & Team fees may be totaled on one form. Please fill out an additional copy of page 1 for each person.)

Please mail your completed form with
a check made payable to NARAM 2000, to:

Competition Flyers Quantity Price Total

Individual Contestant

Team

Family Contestants (includes first 3 family members)

Extra Family Contestant (over 3 family members)

Late Fee (postmarked after 6/30/2000) $20.00

$15.00

$60.00

$60.00

$40.00

Sport Launch Only Flyers

All Week (18 years old and over, under 18 fly free)

Extra Family Sport Flyer (18 and over with one fully paid family member)

NAR National RCRG Championships $1.00

$5.00

$25.00

NARAM 2000
9678-B E. Arapahoe Rd.
Box 113
Englewood, CO 80112

Additional Patches - 1 patch included with any contest registration (Individual/Team/Family)

Catered Picnic

Banquet - Friday August 4, 2000 (Please specify meal preference)

Adult - Beef Dinner

Adult - Chicken Dinner

Child (10 and under) - Beef Dinner

Child (10 and under) - Chicken Dinner $8.00

$8.00

$17.00

$17.00

Tee Shirts

Children's X-Small (2/4)

Children's Small (6/8)

Children's Medium (10/12)

Children's Large (14/16)

Adult Small

Adult Medium

Adult Large

Adult X-Large

Adult 2X-Large

Adult 3X-Large

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$5.00

Meal and Entertainment $10.00

Entertainment Only (country western band/guest speaker) $3.00

Total Amount Enclosed

For more information visit our
website at:
http://www.naram2000.org
or email us at:
info@naram2000.org

Adult 4X-Large $20.00

Additional Patches


