# **NARAM 2000**

**Registration Form** 

July 29 - August 4, 2000

## Estesland, Colorado

Partic	pant	Inform	ation
--------	------	--------	-------

Type of Registration: Contest Sport (Contest registration includes sport flying. You must be an NAR member to compete at NARAM. Fill out page one for each person participating.)

Name:	Date of Birth				
Mailing Address:					
Dhana	Street		City	State	Zip
Phone:	Emai	Address:		Division Descripti	ons
NAR Information NAR # NAR Certification Lev	vel: Compet	ition Division:			= 19 and over
NAR Section Name:	_ NAR Section #	Team	Name:	Team #	
List any previous NARAM's that you've	attended:		-		
Are you planning on attempting any ce		and the second			
If yes, please provide a brief description	n:			States and	
		<b>B-4</b> E		A 11	
- INAU 424	and the second second				
If your High Power Certification was iss			owing infor	mation:	
TRA # TRA Certification				1.0	
Will you be using radio control equipme Will you fly in the National RCRG Chan	-				
Range Duty Assignment Each contest flyer must complete this s	ection Indicate perfe	arence by markir	a 1st 2nd	and 3rd preference	es (1 2 3)
Launch Control Officer		eturns	and the second second	Tim	
— Pad Assignment	R	Inner		Dat	a Reduction
Check-In	Tr	acker		Spo	ort Range
CB-1 Information and Medical Releas	se: (You must sign to	participate at N	ARAM)		
I am familiar with the standards and reg Safety Code of the NAR and agree to a presiding range safety officer and laund	abide by them. I furth	er agree to obse	rve and abi	de by the orders of	of the
Signed (Participant):		100		Date:	
Parent/Guardian Consent: (Must be s As parent or legal guardian of unqualified consent to his/her participar awards whatsoever that he/she may wi	signed before anyone tion in this NAR sand	e under 18 years	<i>of age can</i> a minor, I	hereby give my fu	ll and d all
Signed (Parent/Guardian):				Date:	
<b>Medical Release:</b> As parent/guardian of occurring to him/her during NARAM 20 treatment is considered necessary by r responsibility for any treatment.	00 do hereby give m	y unqualified cor	sent to what	atever emergency	medical
Signed (Parent/Guardian):				Date <sup>.</sup>	

(NARAM 2000 - Registration Form, Page 1)

## Fees (Family & Team fees may be totaled on one form. Please fill out an additional copy of page 1 for each person.)

Competition Flyers		Price	Total
Individual Contestant		\$40.00	
Team		\$60.00	
Family Contestants (includes first 3 family members)		\$60.00	
Extra Family Contestant (over 3 family members)		\$15.00	
Late Fee (postmarked after 6/30/2000)		\$20.00	

#### **Sport Launch Only Flyers**

All Week (18 years old and over, under 18 fly free)	\$25.00	
Extra Family Sport Flyer (18 and over with one fully paid family member)	\$5.00	
NAR National RCRG Championships	\$1.00	

#### Banquet - Friday August 4, 2000 (Please specify meal preference)

A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OF THE	\$17.00
21	\$17.00
	\$8.00
	\$8.00
	2

8.000

Tee Shirts	The second of the second se
Children's X-Small (2/4)	\$10.00
Children's Small (6/8)	\$10.00
Children's Medium (10/12)	\$10.00
Children's Large (14/16)	\$10.00
Adult Small	\$15.00
Adult Medium	\$15.00
Adult Large	\$15.00
Adult X-Large	\$15.00
Adult 2X-Large	\$15.00
Adult 3X-Large	\$15.00
Adult 4X-Large	\$20.00

#### Additional Patches - 1 patch included with any contest registration (Individual/Team/Family)

Additional Patches	weilt stratur - trontini	art Same	\$5.00	
--------------------	--------------------------	----------	--------	--

#### **Catered Picnic**

Meal and Entertainment		\$10.00	
Entertainment Only (country western band/guest speaker)		\$3.00	
	1		

### **Total Amount Enclosed**

Please mail your completed form with a check made payable to NARAM 2000, to:

**NARAM 2000** 9678-B E. Arapahoe Rd. Box 113 Englewood, CO 80112

(NARAM 2000 - Registration Form, Page 2)

For more information visit our website at: http://www.naram2000.org or email us at: info@naram 2000.org

NU 44-